PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
- The cable shall be used for aerial or duct installed.
- Provide additional mechanical protection.
- low friction installation.
- Excellent protection from environmental hazards.
- Single Mode.
- Color code fiber and Loose tube in standard
APPLICATION

- Time per each step: 16 hrs.
- Number of cycles: 2 cycles
ORDER INFORMATION
(Jacket Material)
H = HDPE
L = LSZH
R = RODENT
(Jacket)
DJ = Double Jacket
(No. Fiber)
06 = 6 core fiber
12 = 12 core fiber
24 = 24 core fiber
48 = 48 core fiber
96 = 96 core fiber
120 = 120 core fiber
xx xx xxF - ML - ADSS9